HZE_4
HZE
CONSTRUCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS
Body
Knob
Ring nut
Bowl
Bowl guard

0 - 1 - 2
4 Port
CODIFICATION KEY
1 5
H Z E 0
2
B
3
0 8 G
4
M
1 Series
HZE
2 Size
small (G1/4”)
medium (G3/8” - G1/2”)
large (G1/2”)
0 =
1 =
2 =
3 Model
= Filter regulator
= Filter+Regulator+Lubricator (F+R+L)
= Filter regulator+Lubricator (FR+L)
= Filter
= Lubricator
= Regulator
B
C
D
F
L
R
08G = G1/4” (tg.0)
10G = G3/8”(tg.1)
15G = G1/2” (tg.1 - 2)
5 Pressure gauge
blank = port G1/8
(upon request only for size 0)
M = integrated square
pressure gauge (standard)
6 Filtration
blank = 5 micron (standard)
su richiesta = other
! ltration ratings
6
New series available in 3 sizes
- HZE0 - G1/4” (40 mm)
- HZE1 - G3/8” (63 mm)
- HZE2 - G1/2” (80 mm)
Standard con! gurations
- Filter
- Regulator
- Lubricator
- Filter regulator (FR)
- Filter regulator + Lubricator (FR+L)
- Filter + Regulator + Lubricator (F+R+L)
Integrated square pressure gauge standard supplied (where foreseen)
Air treatment units
C - Filter + Regulator + Lubricator
UNIVER GROUPHZE
HZE_10
Part no.